Pedagogy for Higher Education 12.01.2026, 13.01.2026 and 15.01.2026 14:00 onwards 

Seminar Presentation on  
Advanced Domain Specific Topic  

12.01.2026, 13.01.2026 and 15.01.2026 14:00 onwards 

Examination Fees 

 Candidates are required to submit an examination fee of Rs. 1,500/- (Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred only). 

 The fee must be paid on or before 08.01.2026. 

 Failure to submit the examination fee within the stipulated date will result in non-issuance of Admit Card, and the candidate will not 

be allowed to appear in the examination. 

Instructions for Candidates